Soz

electronic

Supplier of Solutions

' 7 ¥ =9 'H
ANAE_LITW

an /iSUS assoc. co.

Apacer

£ Bridgetek

nseme ™ reneaane

DISPLAY

INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

VISIONS

euroclamp

@ FTDI
@ Chip

g P

[
LANTRONIX

[ Lex 5%u=1
®

MARQUARDT

nUECTEL

Il TRACO POWER

wAacGo
L )
L 9 Y
WINSTAR

@Znet

2J Antennas

AAEON

Apacer Technology

Bridgetek

DISPLAY VISIONS

Euroclamp

FTDI Chip

Geehy

Hammond

Lantronix

LEXSYSTEM

Marquardt

Quectel

Sensirion

TE connectivity

TRACOPOWER

WAGO

Winstar

Wiznet

< -no chanae
+ - sliaht increase
t1 - significant increase
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compared to the previous weeks
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< -no change

< - no change
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< -no change

< -no change
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Document Creation

PRICE TENDENCY LEAD-TIME in
compared to the previous weeks weeks
4 - slight decrease 2-6
< - no change 2-12
< -no change 4-8
4 - slight decrease 14-52
< -no change 2-20
< -no change 2-8
< -no change 14 -52
< -no change 2-8
<~ -no change 2-20
¥ - slight decrease 2-8
< -no change 3-16
< -no change 2-16
< -no change 6-16
< -no change 8-20
< - no change 2-55
< - no change 2-22
< -no change 1-2
< -no change 4-30
< -no change 4-12
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Date of last update
(Double-click)
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2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.0204

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

Notes

Price increase for 2025 +2,5%

9 weeks lead time for SDP1x, SDP2x and SDP3x

Lead time and price depends on product line.

The most of goods available in 1 or 2 weeks. Delivery time for some series is 6-8
weeks.
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<> - no change
t - slight increase
t1 - significant increase

LEAD-TIME TENDENCY

compared to the previous weeks

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< - no change

< -no change

¥ - slight decrease

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

t - slight increase

t - slight increase

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

t - slight increase

< - no change

Document Creation

PRICE TENDENCY LEAD-TIME in
compared to the previous weeks weeks
< - no change 6-42
< - no change 4-10
< - no change 8-30
< - no change 2-18
< -no change 212
< -no change 1-6
< -no change 8-12
< -no change 1-9
< -no change 2-18
< -no change 2-15
< -no change 2-34
< -no change 2-25
t - slight increase 6-18
< -no change 2-12
< -no change 4-8
< -no change 1-20
< -no change 2-45
< - no change 1-6

09.01.2025

Date of last update
(Double-click)

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024
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2312.2024
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2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

Notes

A lot of parts from Hirschmann were postponed or cancelled. ST product line
production moves from IN to DE.

Some chips on allocation.



electronic

Soz

Supplier of Solutions

mec

niIssHa

Nissha FIS, Inc.

= OPTICON

B.SCHURTER

sonitron®

JiStandex
[MEDER|

Qtiong Link
SUNON.
TDK-Lambda

Trusted - Innovative - Reliable

TechNexion

%C USR 10T

e honest, Do best

varioLAB +
VOLTCRAFT.

MEC

Myrra

NISSHA FIS

OPTICON

ROHDE SCHWARZ

SCHURTER

SONITRON

STANDEX-MEDER

STRONGLINK

SUNON

TDK-LAMBDA

TECHNEXION

USR-1IOT

Variolab

Volcraft

Weller

<> - no change
t - slight increase
t1 - significant increase

LEAD-TIME TENDENCY

compared to the previous weeks

< - no change

< - no change

< - no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< -no change

< - no change

< - no change

Document Creation

PRICE TENDENCY LEAD-TIME in
compared to the previous weeks weeks
< - no change 3-18
< -no change 4-25
+1 - significant increase 9-25
< -no change 2-4
< -no change 4-18
t+ - slight increase 2-37
< -no change 6-10
< - no change 2-10
< -no change 3-8
< -no change 2-20
< -no change 3-110
< - no change 4-30
< -no change 4-6
< -no change 3-16
< - no change 2-8
< - no change 2-10

09.01.2025

Date of last update
(Double-click)

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

2312.2024

Notes

SPx sensors significant increase

Price increase only some parts



